
2019 U13 Girls IPT B-Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 4 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 04 Jul 2019 08:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Boland Yellow And Black Black Yellow And Black

Eastern Gauteng White Navy Navy / White Green
Umpires FOUCHE Lize (RSA) van der LINDE Amore (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ROUX Carla (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Martene (RSA) DE WEE Cassidy (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Kaldwin (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 04 Jul 2019 09:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Free State Purple / Black Black Purple Orange

Northern Cape Peacock Blue Peacock Blue White Orange
Umpires VAN DEVENTER Monique (RSA) ROUX Carla (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MYBURGH Nicola (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DONNELLY Chelsea (RSA) PEDLAR Ashleigh (RSA)

Technical Officer MIDDLETON Brooklyn (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 04 Jul 2019 10:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Amathole Red Red Red / Brown Hoops Black / Green

Eden Green Navy Navy/green / White Hoops Yellow
Umpires de BRUYN Alicia (RSA) NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA)

Reserve Umpire VAN DEVENTER Monique (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges MIDDLETON Brooklyn (RSA) DE WEE Cassidy (RSA)

Technical Officer DONNELLY Chelsea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 04 Jul 2019 11:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Blue Blue Blue & Red Hoops Orange

North West Green Red Green Yellow / Red
Umpires MYBURGH Nicola (RSA) FOUCHE Lize (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Martene (RSA) PEDLAR Ashleigh (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Kaldwin (RSA)

Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)

Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2025 South African Hockey Association (2025/07/12 15:32)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2019 U13 Girls IPT B-Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 4 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 04 Jul 2019 13:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Boland Yellow And Black Black Yellow And Black 0

Northern Free State Purple / Black Black Purple Orange
Umpires de BRUYN Alicia (RSA) VAN DEVENTER Monique (RSA)

Reserve Umpire FOUCHE Lize (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DE WEE Cassidy (RSA) DONNELLY Chelsea (RSA)

Technical Officer MIDDLETON Brooklyn (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 04 Jul 2019 14:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng White Navy Navy / White Green
Northern Cape Peacock Blue Peacock Blue White Orange

Umpires NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA) ROUX Carla (RSA)
Reserve Umpire de BRUYN Alicia (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges PEDLAR Ashleigh (RSA) MIDDLETON Brooklyn (RSA)
Technical Officer DONNELLY Chelsea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 04 Jul 2019 15:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North West Green Red Green Yellow / Red

Eden White Navy Navy/green / White Hoops Yellow
Umpires van der LINDE Amore (RSA) FOUCHE Lize (RSA)

Reserve Umpire de BRUYN Alicia (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Martene (RSA) DE WEE Cassidy (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Kaldwin (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 04 Jul 2019 16:00 Pool Y PMB Girls High

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Blue Blue Blue & Red Hoops Orange
Amathole Red Red Red / Brown Hoops Black / Green
Umpires MYBURGH Nicola (RSA) VAN DEVENTER Monique (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van der LINDE Amore (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DONNELLY Chelsea (RSA) PEDLAR Ashleigh (RSA)

Technical Officer MIDDLETON Brooklyn (RSA)
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Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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